
 
  

 

LIGNE 32 - HORAIRES 

SANARY – BANDOL vers Don Bosco 

Ligne 32 : SANARY – BANDOL vers Don Bosco - ALLER 

Jours de fonctionnement 

Itinéraires 

L-M-J-V L-M-J-V Me 

32-A1 (6) 32-A2 (5) 32-A3 (5) 

Arrêts et horaires 

LES GEMEAUX 

LA BUGE 

07:42 

07:44 

07:46 

07:48 

07:51 

07:52 

07:53 

07:54 

07:55 

07:34 

07:36 

07:38 

07:41 

07:43 

07:44 

07:45 

07:46 

07:47 

07:50 

08:05 

08:10 

08:14 

08:20 

14,2 

GYMNASE 

CENTRE CULTUREL 

STELLAMARE 

BEAUCOURS 

BELLEVUE 

LA GORGUETTE  

LE LIDO 

GARE ROUTIERE 

LA PEYRIERE 

07:55 

08:10 

08:12 

08:14 

08:20 

7,6 

GARDUERE 

FREGATE 

INSTITUTION DON BOSCO 
Kilométrage circuit : 

08:20 

13,4 
 

Ligne 32 : SANARY – BANDOL vers Don Bosco - RETOUR 

Jours de fonctionnement 

Itinéraires 

L-M-J-V L-M-J-V Me 

32-R1 (6) 32-R2 (5) 32-R3 (5) 

Arrêts et horaires 

INSTITUTION DON BOSCO 

FREGATE 

17:00 

17:04 

17:10 

17:15 

17:30 

17:00 12:40 

12:44 

12:50 

12:55 

13:10 

13:13 

13:15 

13:17 

13:19 

13:21 

13:24 

13:26 

13:27 

13:29 

13,5 

GARDUERE 

LA PEYRIERE 

GARE ROUTIERE 

LE LIDO 17:20 

17:22 

17:24 

17:26 

17:28 

17:31 

17:33 

17:34 

17:36 

12,7 

LA GORGUETTE  

BELLEVUE 

BEAUCOURS 

STELLAMARE 

CENTRE CULTUREL 

GYMNASE 

LA BUGE 

LES GEMEAUX 
Kilométrage circuit : 6,9 
 

Saint-Cyr-sur-Mer 

Sanary-sur-Mer 

Bandol 



 
  

  

LIGNE 32 - ITINERAIRE 1 

SANARY – BANDOL vers Don Bosco 

FREGATE 

DON 
BOSCO 

GARDUERE 

PEYRIERE 

GARE ROUTIERE 



 
  

 

LIGNE 32 - ITINERAIRE 2 
SANARY – BANDOL vers Don Bosco 

DON BOSCO 

LE LIDO 

LA GORGUETTE 

BELLEVUE 

BEAUCOURS 

STELLAMARE 

LA 

BUGE GYMNASE 

CENTRE CULTUREL 

LES GEMEAUX 


